56

Kameo //

Aintree Bus

Old Roan or Netherton - Liverpool ONE

Valid from 23rd January 2017

Changes in this booklet: New Monday - Saturday evening journeys are introduced with one am journey being introduced. Sunday daytime services, early timetable introduced and some evening service running to Netherton

Fares and Saver tickets available on this service:

Liverpool Adult Flat Fare: £2.10 Child Flat Fare: £1

Single Fares (Outside of Liverpool) Adult £3.10 (Child: £2.00)

£1 Return Fare (Single use only): £3.10

Liverpool Day Ticket (Unlimited Day travel on any Kameo Service IN LIVERPOOL ONLY) = £3.70

All Area Day Ticket (Unlimited Day travel on any Kameo Service in the U.K) (EXCEPT LONDON) = £4.10

Weekly Ticket (Unlimited travel for 7 Days on any Kameo Service in the U.K) (EXCEPT LONDON) = £15.00

Student Fares: Student/18-21: fares are charged at 2/3rds of an adult fare (you will need a valid Kameo Student card or Valid I.D)

Child Saver tickets: Merseytravel My Ticket: £2. Kameo Child Weekly: £8.00

56 Old Roan or Netherton - Liverpool ONE

M
56
II
23:04
Until 23:17
23:26
23:34

56 Liverpool ONE - Old Roan or Netherton

Mondays - Saturdays																
56	56	56	56	56	56											
Liverpool One Bus Station	19:15	19:45	20:15	20:45	21:15											
Sir Thomas Street	19:22	19:52	20:22	20:52	21:22											
Kirkdale, Scotland Road	19:31	20:01	20:31	21:01	21:31											
Bootle A5038	19:42	20:12	20:42	21:!2	21:42											
Netherton, Magdalene Square	19:56	20:26	20:56	12:26	21:56											
Old Roan Interchange	20:03	20:33	21:03	21:33	22:03											
Sundays and Bank Holidays								M	M	M	М		М	M		M
56	56	56		56	56		56	56	56	56	56		56	56		56
Liverpool One Bus Station	09:13	09:43	Then	13	43		18:43	19:22	19:52	20:22	20:49	Then	19	49		23:49
Sir Thomas Street	09:17	09:47	at these	17	47		18:47	19:26	19:56	20:26	20:56	at these	26	56		23:56
Kirkdale, Scotland Road	09:26	09:56	mins		56	Until	18:56	19:34	20:04	20:34	21:04	past	34	4	Until	00:04
Bootle A5038	09:37	10:07	past	37	7		19:07	19:43	20:13	20:43	21:13	each	43	13		00:13
Netherton, Magdalene Square	09:51	10:21	each	51	21		19:21	19:57	20:27	20:57	21:27	hour	57	27		00:27
Old Roan Interchange	09:58	10:28	hour	58	28		19:28	II	II	II	П		П	II		П

Route description:

From Old Roan - Liverpool ONE

OLD ROAN MERSEYRAIL STATION via Copy Lane, Dunnings Bridge Road, Park Lane West, St Oswalds Lane, NETHERTON MAGDALENE SQUARE (Some journeys start from here) via Glovers Lane, Fleetwoods Lane, Gorsey Lane, Sterrix Lane, Boundary Road, Netherton Way, Bailey Drive, Southport Road, Brewster Street, Melrose Road, Stanley Road, Scotland Road, Byrom Street, Whitechapel, St Johns Lane to QUEEN SQUARE BUS STATION, Crosshall Street, Dale Street, Water Street, The Strand, Strand Street to LIVERPOOL ONE BUS

From Liverpool ONE - Old Roan

LIVERPOOL ONE BUS STATION via Strand Street, James Street, Lord Street, North John Street, Victoria Street, Sir Thomas Street, Whitechapel, Crosshall Street, Victoria Street, Byrom Street, Scotland Road, Stanley Road, Melrose Road Brewster Street, Southport Road, Bailey Drive, Netherton Way, Boundary Road, Sterrix Lane, Gorsey Lane, Fleetwoods Lane, Glovers Lane, St Oswalds Lane, Peterborough Drive to NETHERTON MAGDALENE SQUARE (Some journeys finish here), St Oswalds Lane, Park Lane West, Dunnings Bridge Road, Copy Lane to OLD ROAN MERSEYRAIL STATION

When this service does not run alternative services serve parts of this route:

Route U1 Ormskirk - Queen Square

Route 34 Old Roan - Liverpool One

Route 35 Netherton - Queen Square

Route 44 Old Roan - Liverpool One